Product data sheet uponor

Uponor RS lock pin RS2 black
1042921

- made of plastic
- to lock the RS insert to the RS base part.

About Uponor RS lock pin
Specification

- with fixed press sleeve
- stop ring

- colour code

- Test safety

Application

-Heating systems (high temperature radiators) - where the water temperature does not continuously exceed 80°C, 10 bar (Conditions to
application Class 5 - BS EN ISO 21003-1:2008). The maximum short-term malfunction temperature is 100°C for an accumulative 100 hours
over the working life of the system. (Heating systems must be installed with room and water temperature controls in accordance with the
current Building Regulations Parts L1 (Energy — Dwellings) and L2 (Energy — Non Dwellings) for England and Wales, or an equivalent national
standard for Scotland or Republic of Ireland)

-Cold water domestic services: 0°C to 20°C where the water temperature does not exceed 20°C, 16bar

-Hot water domestic services: 20°C to 70°C where the water temperature does not continuously exceed 70°C, 10 bar (Conditions to
application Class 2 - BS EN ISO 21003-1:2008). The maximum short-term malfunction temperature is 95°C for an accumulative 100 hours
over the working life of the system.

-Uponor multi-layer pipe can be used for DHW recirculating systems, provided the operating temperatures and pressures do not exceed the
maximum conditions detailed under '‘Domestic Services'

-Chilled water: -10°C to 10°C,10 bar. If risk of damage from freezing, a suitable anti-freeze additive must be used. Any additive must be
suitable for use with Polyethylene, PPSU, EPDM and CW625N brass

if not different mentioned:

- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.

Certification

-WRAS : 1903901 - Uponor S-Press PLUS, S-Press PLUS, PPSU, MLC and SAC 16-32mm

-WRAS : 2010907 - Uponor S-Press 12 & 14mm, MLC

-WRAS : 2109108 - S-Press & RS Modular 40-110mm, MLC

-KIWA — UK water Regulation 4

-Manufacturing is in accordance with the international quality standard ISO 9001 and environmental standard ISO 14001.
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Product code

Iltem no EAN
Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN
Item no LVI

Iltem no NRF

Iltem no RSK
Iltem no VVS
Dimensions
Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
Item_UOM
Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Material (number) PL1
Packaging Material PL1
Packaging Material (short) PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
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4021598106857
35001042921
04021598106857
1720626
5079072
1877271
045459121

10
175
0,003

pce

06414905458844
06414905492312
10

224

180

1200

4

Low density polyethylene
LDPE

10

5000

Plastic_Bag
Pallet

0,000144
0,21504

0,04
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Packaging Weight PL4 40
Packaging Width PL1 80
Packaging Width PL4 800
Technical data

Recycling Text Block PL1 Low density polyethylene

Technical documents

Download documents here |i|

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000
E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1042921

