

Uponor RS lock pin RS2 black

1042921

- made of plastic
- to lock the RS insert to the RS base part.



About Uponor RS lock pin

Specification

- with fixed press sleeve
- stop ring
- colour code
- Test safety

Application

- Heating systems (high temperature radiators) - where the water temperature does not continuously exceed 80°C, 10 bar (Conditions to application Class 5 - BS EN ISO 21003-1:2008). The maximum short-term malfunction temperature is 100°C for an accumulative 100 hours over the working life of the system. (Heating systems must be installed with room and water temperature controls in accordance with the current Building Regulations Parts L1 (Energy – Dwellings) and L2 (Energy – Non Dwellings) for England and Wales, or an equivalent national standard for Scotland or Republic of Ireland)
- Cold water domestic services: 0°C to 20°C where the water temperature does not exceed 20°C, 16bar
- Hot water domestic services: 20°C to 70°C where the water temperature does not continuously exceed 70°C, 10 bar (Conditions to application Class 2 - BS EN ISO 21003-1:2008). The maximum short-term malfunction temperature is 95°C for an accumulative 100 hours over the working life of the system.
- Uponor multi-layer pipe can be used for DHW recirculating systems, provided the operating temperatures and pressures do not exceed the maximum conditions detailed under 'Domestic Services'
- Chilled water: -10°C to 10°C, 10 bar. If risk of damage from freezing, a suitable anti-freeze additive must be used. Any additive must be suitable for use with Polyethylene, PPSU, EPDM and CW625N brass
- if not different mentioned:
 - Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.

Certification

- WRAS : 1903901 - Uponor S-Press PLUS, S-Press PLUS, PPSU, MLC and SAC 16-32mm
- WRAS : 2010907 - Uponor S-Press 12 & 14mm, MLC
- WRAS : 2109108 - S-Press & RS Modular 40-110mm, MLC
- KIWA – UK water Regulation 4
- Manufacturing is in accordance with the international quality standard ISO 9001 and environmental standard ISO 14001.

Uponor RS lock pin RS2 black 1042921



Product code

Item no EAN	4021598106857
Item no GF	35001042921
Item no GTIN	04021598106857
Item no LVI	1720626
Item no NRF	5079072
Item no RSK	1877271
Item no VVS	045459121

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	10
Item Unit Length	175
Item Unit Weight	0,003
Item Unit Width	5
Item_UOM	pce

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905458844
Packaging GTIN PL4	06414905492312
Packaging Height PL1	10
Packaging Height PL4	224
Packaging Length PL1	180
Packaging Length PL4	1200
Packaging Material (number) PL1	4
Packaging Material PL1	Low density polyethylene
Packaging Material (short) PL1	LDPE
Packaging Quantity PL1	10
Packaging Quantity PL4	5000
Packaging Type PL1	Plastic_Bag
Packaging Type PL4	Pallet
Packaging Volume PL1	0,000144
Packaging Volume PL4	0,21504
Packaging Weight PL1	0,04

Packaging Weight PL4	40
Packaging Width PL1	80
Packaging Width PL4	800

Technical data

Recycling Text Block PL1	Low density polyethylene
--------------------------	--------------------------

Technical documents

Download documents here 

Uponor UK

Blackmor Lane The Pavilion
WD18 8GA, Watford
UK

T +44 (0)1923 927000
E enquiries.uk@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/en-gb